Fantasy Royalty

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2023 Schedule
08-Nov-2023 10:11 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Cougars

Brooklyn

**YAHTZEE

Kluber Lang 11

Fireskunks 1

DOLLARS$&&#8373;ENTS$

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Fighting Bibee's

Cougars

Brooklyn

**YAHTZEE

Kluber Lang 11

Fireskunks 1

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
DJ MCKAY

Fighting Bibee's

Cougars

Brooklyn

**YAHTZEE

Kluber Lang 11

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Flint Village Short Timers

DJ MCKAY

Fighting Bibee's

Cougars

Brooklyn

*YAHTZEE

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
SmashedTaters

Flint Village Short Timers

DJ MCKAY

Fighting Bibee's

Cougars

Brooklyn

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Joey Stalin

SmashedTaters

Flint Village Short Timers

DJ MCKAY

Fighting Bibee's

Cougars

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$

Joey Stalin

SmashedTaters

Flint Village Short Timers

DJ MCKAY

Fighting Bibee's

288.0
305.0
556.0
531.0
374.5
458.5

304.0
340.0
268.5
196.0
304.5
203.0

242.5
300.0
281.0
277.0
280.5
2245

278.5
2135
232.0
290.5
204.0
284.5

313.0
253.0
165.0
189.5
246.5
250.5

266.5
199.5
319.5
313.5
314.0
373.0

241.0
217.0
241.5
209.0
275.5
293.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Launch Angle

Fighting Bibee's

DJ MCKAY

Flint Village Short Timers
SmashedTaters

Joey Stalin

Launch Angle

DJ MCKAY

Flint Village Short Timers
SmashedTaters

Joey Stalin
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$

Launch Angle

Flint Village Short Timers
SmashedTaters

Joey Stalin
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENTS$
Fireskunks 1

Launch Angle
SmashedTaters

Joey Stalin
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$
Fireskunks 1

Kluber Lang 11

Launch Angle

Joey Stalin
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENTS$
Fireskunks 1

Kluber Lang 11
*YAHTZEE

Launch Angle
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENTS$
Fireskunks 1

Kluber Lang 11
**YAHTZEE

Brooklyn

Launch Angle
Fireskunks 1
Kluber Lang 11
**YAHTZEE
Brooklyn
Cougars
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466.5
396.5
393.0
356.0
463.5
434.5

331.0
332.0
215.0
2445
334.5
332.0

287.5
311.0
275.0
1915
266.0
258.0

258.5
177.0
256.5
254.5
213.0
240.5

348.0
295.5
265.0
181.5
286.0
360.5

298.0
222.5
2155
304.5
273.5
256.5

260.0
370.5
306.5
253.0
2145
261.5
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Fireskunks 1
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$

Joey Stalin

SmashedTaters

Flint Village Short Timers

DJ MCKAY

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Kluber Lang 11

Fireskunks 1
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$

Joey Stalin

SmashedTaters

Flint Village Short Timers

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
**YAHTZEE

Kluber Lang 11

Fireskunks 1
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$

Joey Stalin

SmashedTaters

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Brooklyn

*YAHTZEE

Kluber Lang 11

Fireskunks 1
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$

Joey Stalin

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Cougars

Brooklyn

**YAHTZEE

Kluber Lang 11

Fireskunks 1
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENTS$

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Fighting Bibee's

Cougars

Brooklyn

*YAHTZEE

Kluber Lang 11

Fireskunks 1

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
DJ MCKAY

Fighting Bibee's

Cougars

Brooklyn

**YAHTZEE

Kluber Lang 11

271.0
238.5
317.5
324.5
197.5
267.0

239.0
181.5
141.0
301.0
241.5
261.5

235.5
312.5
226.0
2445
301.5
248.0

219.5
3155
315.0
339.5
278.0
270.5

284.0
238.5
294.5
401.0
215.5
320.5

248.5
336.5
240.0
164.5
355.5
273.5

303.0
300.5
347.5
269.0
322.5
319.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Launch Angle
Kluber Lang 11
**YAHTZEE
Brooklyn
Cougars
Fighting Bibee's

Launch Angle
*YAHTZEE
Brooklyn
Cougars
Fighting Bibee's
DJ MCKAY

Launch Angle

Brooklyn

Cougars

Fighting Bibee's

DJ MCKAY

Flint Village Short Timers

Launch Angle

Cougars

Fighting Bibee's

DJ MCKAY

Flint Village Short Timers
SmashedTaters

Launch Angle

Fighting Bibee's

DJ MCKAY

Flint Village Short Timers
SmashedTaters

Joey Stalin

Launch Angle

DJ MCKAY

Flint Village Short Timers
SmashedTaters

Joey Stalin
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$

Launch Angle

Flint Village Short Timers
SmashedTaters

Joey Stalin
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENTS$
Fireskunks 1
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215.0
2915
336.0
2445
286.0
359.0

227.5
292.5
192.0
269.0
245.0
271.0

254.0
277.0
327.5
346.5
222.5
252.5

324.5
3115
197.0
266.5
306.5
262.5

327.5
301.0
189.5
327.0
273.5
236.0

338.0
243.0
226.0
279.5
280.5
335.0

313.0
320.5
243.0
341.0
306.5
205.5
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Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

Flint Village Short Timers 395.5 Vs Launch Angle 496.0
DJ MCKAY 348.5 Vs SmashedTaters 396.5
Fighting Bibee's 421.5 VS Joey Stalin 414.0
Cougars 463.5 S DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENTS$ 465.5
Brooklyn 362.0 VS Fireskunks 1 3215
*YAHTZEE 382.0 S Kluber Lang 11 488.0

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18

SmashedTaters 216.5 Vs Launch Angle 240.0
Flint Village Short Timers 2355 Vs Joey Stalin 375.0
DJ MCKAY 247.0 S DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$ 284.0
Fighting Bibee's 238.5 Vs Fireskunks 1 250.0
Cougars 2475 VS Kluber Lang 11 266.5
Brooklyn 1915 S *YAHTZEE 255.0

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Joey Stalin 347.5 Vs Launch Angle 362.5
SmashedTaters 289.5 Vs DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENTS$ 240.0
Flint Village Short Timers 325.0 VS Fireskunks 1 127.5
DJ MCKAY 307.0 Vs Kluber Lang 11 219.0
Fighting Bibee's 362.5 VS *YAHTZEE 281.0
Cougars 3475 Vs Brooklyn 206.5

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENT$ 278.5 Vs Launch Angle 363.0
Joey Stalin 2745 Vs Fireskunks 1 248.0
SmashedTaters 329.0 Vs Kluber Lang 11 222.5
Flint Village Short Timers 304.5 Vs *YAHTZEE 408.5
DJ MCKAY 2175 VS Brooklyn 228.5
Fighting Bibee's 340.5 Vs Cougars 292.0

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Fireskunks 1 219.0 VS Launch Angle 277.0
DOLLARS$&&#8373;ENTS$ 250.5 Vs Kluber Lang 11 281.0
Joey Stalin 279.0 Vs *YAHTZEE 208.5
SmashedTaters 243.0 Vs Brooklyn 198.5
Flint Village Short Timers 2145 VS Cougars 337.0
DJ MCKAY 267.5 Vs Fighting Bibee's 272.0

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Kluber Lang 11 330.5 Vs Launch Angle 289.5
Fireskunks 1 282.0 Vs *YAHTZEE 2715
DOLLARS$&&#8373;ENT$S 265.0 VS Brooklyn 216.0
Joey Stalin 426.0 Vs Cougars 399.0
SmashedTaters 210.0 VS Fighting Bibee's 336.5
Flint Village Short Timers 199.5 Vs DJ MCKAY 279.0

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

*YAHTZEE 309.5 VS Launch Angle 263.0
Kluber Lang 11 3195 Vs Brooklyn 2735
Fireskunks 1 296.0 VS Cougars 199.0
DOLLARS$&&#8373;ENTS$ 230.0 S Fighting Bibee's 2775
Joey Stalin 290.0 VS DJ MCKAY 363.0
SmashedTaters 235.0 Vs Flint Village Short Timers 2925
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24

*YAHTZEE

Brooklyn

Cougars

DJ MCKAY
DOLLARS$&&#8373;ENTS$
Fighting Bibee's
Fireskunks 1

Flint Village Short Timers
Joey Stalin

Kluber Lang 11

Launch Angle
SmashedTaters

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25

**YAHTZEE

Brooklyn

Cougars

DJ MCKAY
DOLLAR$&&#8373;ENTS$
Fighting Bibee's
Fireskunks 1

Flint Village Short Timers
Joey Stalin

Kluber Lang 11

Launch Angle
SmashedTaters

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26

*YAHTZEE

Brooklyn

Cougars

DJ MCKAY
DOLLARS$&&#8373;ENTS$
Fighting Bibee's
Fireskunks 1

Flint Village Short Timers
Joey Stalin

Kluber Lang 11

Launch Angle
SmashedTaters

No Games Scheduled
213.0
161.5
316.5
320.0
270.5
376.5
182.0
226.5
285.5
363.0
260.5
236.0

No Games Scheduled
271.0
231.0
304.0
306.5
187.0
309.0
185.5
182.0
294.5
391.0
273.0
206.5

No Games Scheduled
177.5
208.5
312.0
246.0
348.5
356.0
297.0
165.0
233.5
296.0
335.0
195.5
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